St. Christophers/St. Catherine Swim Team

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:57 PM 1/11/2020 Page 1

STC Swim and Dive Invite #3 -1/11/2020
Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Cosby High School

St. Christopher's School
Christchurch School Swim Team
James River High School
St. Anne's Belfield

The Covenant School
Cosby High School
Cosby High School
Cosby High School
Cosby High School

St. Christopher's School
St. Christopher's School
St. Anne's Belfield
Cosby High School
James River High School
St. Christopher's School
James River High School
The Covenant School

St. Christopher's School
St. Anne's Belfield
James River High School

Cosby High School

James River High School

St. Anne's Belfield

St. Catherine's School
Christchurch School Swim Team
Cosby High School

Cosby High School

Cosby High School

St. Catherine's School
Fredericksburg Christian

James River High School

Men
138.00

151.00

77.00
119.00

91.00

78.00
140.00
128.00
131.00
105.00
128.00
152.00

95.00
138.00
119.00
123.50
105.00

82.00
150.00

95.00
114.00

Women
134.00
129.00

95.00
148.00
68.00
140.00
101.00
140.00
94.00
74.00
133.00

20.00
27.00
48.00
37.00
70.00
63.00
25.00
41.00
47.00
78.00
56.00
26.00
64.00
27.00
40.00
58.50
67.00
42.00
21.00
53.00
32.00

24.00
31.00
62.00
27.00
54.00
23.00
69.00
33.00
89.00
59.00
25.00

Fredericksburg Christian

The Covenant School
Fredericksburg Christian
Christchurch School Swim Team
Christchurch School Swim Team
Christchurch School Swim Team
Christchurch School Swim Team
James River High School

St. Anne's Belfield

St. Christopher's School

St. Anne's Belfield

Christchurch School Swim Team
The Covenant School

The Covenant School

The Covenant School

James River High School

St. Anne's Belfield
Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Christian

Fredericksburg Christian

The Covenant School
Christchurch School Swim Team
Christchurch School Swim Team
Christchurch School Swim Team
The Covenant School
Fredericksburg Christian

James River High School

St. Anne's Belfield

Cosby High School

Christchurch School Swim Team

Fredericksburg Christian
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Women
St. Anne's Belfield 103.00 53.00 Fredericksburg Christian
St. Catherine's School  149.00 25.00 Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Christian 72.00 50.00 The Covenant School
James River High School  131.00 37.00 St. Anne's Belfield
St. Catherine's School  112.00 69.00 James River High School
James River High School  125.00 28.00 The Covenant School
St. Catherine's School  147.00 31.00 St. Anne's Belfield
Cosby High School  139.00 25.00 Christchurch School Swim Team
St. Catherine's School  144.00 23.00 The Covenant School

St. Anne's Belfield 97.00 45.00 The Covenant School



